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BASE SET  (50 Cards) 

1 Georges St-Pierre  

2 Conor McGregor  

3 Anderson Silva  

4 Ronda Rousey  

5 Daniel Cormier  

6 MaƩ Hughes  

7 Chris Weidman  

8 Fabricio Werdum  

9 Chuck Liddell  

10 Forrest Griffin  

11 Lyoto Machida  

12 BJ Penn  

13 TJ Dillashaw  

14 Frank Mir  

15 Miesha Tate  

16 Frankie Edgar  

17 Cris JusƟno  

18 Arianny Celeste  

19 José Aldo  

20 Rashad Evans  

21 Paige VanZant  

22 Rafael Dos Anjos 

23 CM Punk  RC 

24 Robbie Lawler  

25 Joanna Jędrzejczyk 

26 Dominick Cruz  

27 Demetrious Johnson 

28 SƟpe Miocic  

29 Cláudia Gadelha  

30 Tyron Woodley  

31 Stephen Thompson 

32 Michelle Waterson 

33 Joanne Calderwood 

34 Ryan Bader  

35 Luke Rockhold  

36 Antonio Silva  

37 Nate Diaz  

38 Henry Cejudo  

39 Cody Garbrandt RC 

40 Joseph Benavidez 

41 Amanda Nunes  

42 Anthony Johnson  

43 Junior Dos Santos  

44 Donald Cerrone  

45 Eddie Alvarez  

46 Khabib Nurmagomedov  

47 Holly Holm  

48 Carlos Condit  

49 Maurício Rua  

50 Rose Namajunas  

 

AUTOGRAPHS 

FA-AC Arianny Celeste  

FA-AI Al Iaquinta  

FA-AN Amanda Nunes  

FA-ASI Anderson Silva  

FA-BP BJ Penn  

FA-CG Cláudia Gadelha  

FA-CGR Cody Garbrandt  

FA-CJ Cris JusƟno  

FA-CL Chuck Liddell  

FA-CM Conor McGregor  

FA-CP CM Punk  

FA-DCO Daniel Cormier  

FA-DCR Dominick Cruz  

FA-DJ Demetrious Johnson  

FA-EA Eddie Alvarez  

FA-FE Frankie Edgar  

FA-FW Fabricio Werdum  

FA-HC Henry Cejudo  

FA-JA Jessica Aguilar  

FA-JB Joseph Benavidez  

FA-JC Joanne Calderwood  

FA-JJ Joanna Jędrzejczyk  

FA-JL Joe Lauzon  

FA-JM Jim Miller  

FA-LR Luke Rockhold  

FA-MH MaƩ Hughes  

FA-MT Miesha Tate  

FA-MW Michelle Waterson  

FA-ND Nate Diaz  

FA-NM Neil Magny  

FA-PV Paige VanZant  
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FA-RB Ryan Bader  

FA-RL Robbie Lawler  

FA-RN Rose Namajunas  

FA-RR Ronda Rousey  

FA-SM SƟpe Miocic  

FA-SP Georges St-Pierre  

FA-ST Stephen Thompson  

FA-TW Tyron Woodley 

 

INSERTS 

Fired Up 

F-1 Georges St-Pierre 

F-2 Conor McGregor 

F-3 Anderson Silva 

F-4 Ronda Rousey 

F-5 Daniel Cormier 

F-6 Chris Weidman 

F-7 Fabricio Werdum 

F-8 Chuck Liddell 

F-9 BJ Penn 

F-10 TJ Dillashaw 

F-11 Miesha Tate 

F-12 José Aldo 

F-13 Frankie Edgar 

F-14 Robbie Lawler 

F-15 Paige VanZant 

F-16 Joanna Jędrzejczyk 

F-17 Dominick Cruz 

F-18 Demetrious Johnson 

F-19 SƟpe Miocic 

F-20 Tyron Woodley 

Rookie Cards: 

23 CM Punk   

39 Cody Garbrandt  


